P. P.CAT. Dorsal
1 1 1053
2 2 1038
3 3 1104
4 4 1093
5 5 1103
6 6 1097
7 7 1062
8 8 1056
9 9 1088
10 10 1041
1 11 1058
12 12 1068
13 13 1094
14 14 1050
15 15 1101
16 1 937
17 2 944
18 16 1105
19 17 1087
20 3 938
21 18 1057
22 19 1106
23 4 933
24 20 1085
25 21 1066
26 22 1073
27 23 1100
28 5 930
29 24 1070
30 6 945
31 25 1039
32 26 1042
33 27 1046
34 28 1044
35 7 929
36 29 1054
37 8 934
38 948
39 30 1081
40 31 1102
41 32 1080
42 33 1065
43 34 1049
44 10 927
45 11 935
46 12 932
47 35 1079
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Nombre
Sergio
Carlos
Gorka
Yampier
Juan
Rodrigo
Carlos
Santiago
Ivan
Antonio
Fernando
Ramén
Angel
Rubén
Pablo
Nerea
Cristina
Javier
Pablo
Marta
Raul
Alberto
Estefania
Daniel
Jorge

Fco Javier
Luis Maria
Noelia
Domingo
Nina
Eduardo
Francisco

Roberto Luis

Juanito
Sonia
lvan
Laura
Arancha
Ricardo
José Luis
Alberto
Angel
Oscar
Ana Gema
Isabel

Sandra Maria

César

PROSOL

PRODUCTOS
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VI CROSS POPULAR VENTA DE BANOS
21 de Diciembre de 2025

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos

Garrido Artiaga
Alfageme Sanguino
Garcia Torres
Rivera Torres
Martinez Manuel
Sanchez Torrente
Ibafiez Margtiello
Gonzalez Gil
Rabano Fernandez
Calvo Velez
Gonzalez Yenes
Martin Pérez
Rodero Asensio
Garcia Gonzalez
Vafies Alamo
Martin Espafia
Polanco Cantén
San Miguel Barquin
Prieto Morales
Medina Meneses
Gonzalez Gémez
Vacelar Silva
Gonzalez Rodriguez
Pinto Izquierdo
Martin Abascal
Melendre Payo
Tundidor Mielgo
Coomonte Alonso
Mazariegos Fuentes
Prieto Farelo
Balandin Martin
Combrado Carrera
Descombes Merino
De Hoyitos

Calvo Colomé
Gonzalez Cabrero
Gutiérrez Valcuende
San Juan Lozano
Ovejero Toquero
Yusta Aragon
Ovejero Toquero
Lépez Bocanegra
Gallego Rico
Aragén Caballero
Hernandez Martin
Gonzélez Pedrosa
Ocasar Mena

P AquonA

beplfs

Castilla-La Mancha

Unicaja

*N ‘ EN UNLUGAR
= |DETUVIDA

Club

VALORA FISIOTERAPIA
VICKY FOODS ATHLETICS
TRAIL RUN TORO

VICKY FOODS ATHLETICS
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. SAN ANTONIO

BENAVENTE ATLETISMO
BOTIJOSPORT

TRIATLON PISUERGA
VICKY FOODS ATHLETICS

VICKY FOODS ATHLETICS
INDEPENDIENTE
C.A. NEW RUNNERS

CLUB ATLETISMO BENAVENTE

CA OINKARIAK AMURRIO
BENAVENTE ATLETISMO

BOTIJOSPORT

ATLETAS DE CARRION

UBU CAMPOS DE CASTILLA
BENAVENTE ATLETISMO

C.A. NEW RUNNERS

MEGATRIX

TRIATLON PISUERGA

CLUB ATLETISMO SAMBOAL
VINO DE TORO
C.A. SAN ANTONIO

BOTIJOSPORT
PUENTECILLAS

»
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Categoria

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
FEMENINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
FEMENINO

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
FEMENINO

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
FEMENINO

MASCULINO
FEMENINO

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
FEMENINO

MASCULINO
FEMENINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
FEMENINO

FEMENINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

ANO
1996
1995
1990
1993
1990
1996
1982
1984
1977
1985
1973
1981

2002
1979
2000
1998
1992

2004
1985
1980

1993
1991
1975
1975
1974
1996
1965
2002
1978
1979
1974
1984
1996
1984
1997
1989
1971
1983
1976
1953
1995
1980
1976
1982
1964

BENTELER YV

makes it happen

Diputacion

VENTA
BANOS

TIEMPO

00:16:21
00:16:34
00:17:25
00:17:28
00:18:04
00:18:08
00:18:14
00:18:18
00:18:29
00:18:40
00:19:08
00:19:21
00:19:31
00:19:49
00:20:01
00:20:04
00:20:09
00:20:26
00:20:39
00:20:39
00:20:40
00:20:52
00:20:55
00:21:16
00:21:17
00:21:21
00:21:25
00:21:29
00:21:49
00:22:02
00:22:16
00:22:43
00:22:59
00:23:10
00:23:15
00:23:17
00:23:17
00:23:21
00:23:54
00:23:54
00:24:17
00:24:17
00:24:23
00:24:28
00:24:36
00:24:58
00:25:34
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

&

36
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
37

P RE=A
SERIES
¥ cross

GRUPO
CEMENTOS

W i

PORTLAND
VALDERRIVAS

P.CAT. Dorsal Nombre
1048

950
942
940
931

947
951

928
1071

Maria Del Pino

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos

Gallego Rico
Vazquez Suazo
Perez Garcia
Ocasar Herrero
Garcia Buey
Rivero Pacheco
Gonzalez Franco
Cabafias Bafios
Mazariegos Osuna

P AquonA

C.A CIUDAD DE PENARANDA

TROT@VENTENOS
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VI CROSS POPULAR VENTA DE BANOS
21 de Diciembre de 2025

Categoria
MASCULINO

FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO

MASCULINO

BENTELER YV

makes it happen

VENTA
BANOS

ANO TIEMPO

1993 00:26:16
1999 00:26:23
1972 00:26:40
2006 00:28:56
1980 00:31:01
1980 00:33:11
1999 00:33:26
1998 00:34:02
1995 00:34:02
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